BREAKFAST

THE RANCHER’S WIFE
bacon, egg, tomato and toast

THE RANCHER’S CHOICE
boerewors, bacon, 2 eggs, tomato, mushrooms,
fried onions and toast

BUNK HOUSE BUN

bacon, egg, cheese, mushrooms, tomato,
fried onions on a soft bun

BREAKFAST TRAMAZINI
bacon, egg and cheese

SUNRISE TOASTIE
lean beef mince on a slice of homemade
toast and topped with a fried egg

CROISSANT AND SCRAMBLED EGG

HEALTHY NUTRISTART
muesli, yogurt, fresh fruit and honey

OMELETS
with cheese

ADD ON

side chips
bacon
mushrooms
boerewors
cheese

fried onions
fried tomato
homemade toast and jam

R65

R115

R95

R95

R95

R55

R65

R65

R30
R30
R30
R30
R30

R15
R15
R15



TRAMAZINI’S

HAM, CHEESE AND TOMATO

CHICKEN AND MAYONNAISE

CREAMY CHICKEN

chicken, garlic, cream, onion, mushrooms and cheese

VEGGIE
onion, mushroom, feta and cheese

SLOPPY JOE
beef mince, onion and cheese

BURGERS

BEEFY, BACON AND CHEESE

homemade beef patty, bacon, lettuce, gherkins, peppadew,

tomato and cheese

STEAK BURGER 100G

Steak, bacon, lettuce, peppadew, tomato, cheese, gherkins

BBQ CHICKEN

chicken, bacon, lettuce, peppadew, tomato, cheese, gherkins

VEGGIE BURGER
homemade veggie patty, lettuce, peppadew, tomato,
mushrooms, onions and cheese

SALADS

RANCH SALAD

with chicken, lettuce, cucumber, tomato, feta, onions
olives, peppadew and avo and croutons

GREEK SALAD

lettuce, onions, cucumber, tomato, feta

and olives
STEAK SALAD

with steak lettuce, cucumber, tomato, feta, onions, croutons

olives, peppadew and avo

R75
R75
R75

R75

R75

R160

R135

R125

R95

R120

R110

R130



WOOD FIRED PIZZA

MARGHERITA R100
tomato muti and cheese

FOCACCIA R75
coarse salt, black pepper, garlic, mayo and feta

REGINA R135
gypsy ham, mushroom and cheese

BFF R180
bacon, feta and figs

HAWAIIAN R130
gypsy ham, pineapple and cheese

MEATLOVERS R170

gypsy ham, bacon, salami, mushroom, peppadew,
and cheese

VEGETARIAN R140
spinach, olives, tomato, mushroom, peppadew, garlic
and cheese

CHICKEN BACON SUPREME R180
chicken, bacon, mushroom, feta, olives,
peppers and cheese

MOSS AND MAPLE R190
gypsy ham, salami, olives, mushroom, peppadew,
garlic and cheese

EXTRAS R20
to add to your pizza

bacon, salami, ham

chillies, peppadew

banana, avo

GLUTIN FREE BASES AVAILABLE @R18 EXTRA



STEAKS

TENDER, AGED SIRLOIN STEAK 200G R165
400G R280
T BONE STEAK 500G R280
RUMP 200G R165
400G R265
FILLET 300G R295
SAUCES
MUSHROOM R30
PEPPER R30
CHEESE R30
GRILLED CHICKEN FILLET R120
Served with chips or a salad
PORK RIBS
FULL RACK 1KG R370
HALF RACK 500G R180
4 RACK 250G R140

All of the above served with choice of chips - side salad or

veg of the day optional R40

LAMB R190
BEEF R180
CHICKEN R165

Served with rice and sambals



FROM THE OCEAN

PAN FRIED HAKE FILLET R150
served with chips or salad

CALAMARI STRIPS R140
Served with chips or salad

CAKES & DESSERTS

MAPLE RANCH SIGNATURE

BAKED CHEESE CAKE R75
CARROTT CAKE R55
CHOCOLATE CAKE R55
ICE CREAM AND CHOCOLATE SAUCE R38
CHOCOLATE BROWNIES (cream/ice cream) R75

DOM PEDRO R45

ASK YOUR WAITER FOR SPECIALS



KIDDIES MENU

FLAPPY JACKS R45
flappy jack, fresh fruit, icing sugar

and syrup

WAFFLE R55
bacon & syrup

KIDDIES HAWAIIAN PIZZA R60
KIDDIES MARGARITA PIZZA R45
CHICKEN STRIPS AND CHIPS R65
KIDDIES BURGER R75

beef or chicken and chips

SPARE RIBS 250G AND CHIPS R110
KIDDIES MILKSHAKES

lime, strawberry, vanilla and chocolate R40
CHOCKY SURPRISE

Chocky mallow with sprinkles & ice-cream R40

SOFT SERVE ICECREAM CONE
Vanilla R30



COFFEE TIME

ESPRESSO

DOUBLE ESPRESSO
AMERICANO

CAPPUCCINO

LARGE CAPPUCCINO

RED CAPPUCCINO

FLAT WHITE

CAFE LATTE

RED LATTE

CAFE MOCHA

CHAI LATTE

DIRTY CHAI

HOT CHOCOLATE
AMARULA HOT CHOCOLATE
WHITE HOT CHOCOLATE
FIVE ROSES/ ROOIBOS TEA
EARL GREY

BABYCCINO

IRISH COFFEE

EXTRA

EXTRA ESPRESSO SHOT
CREAM

ALMOND/SOYA MILKSHAKE
DECAF

R25
R35
R27
R38
R40
R35
R34
R32
R32
R36
R35
R37
R35
R45
R35
R25
R25
R20
R45

R15
R15
R15
R15









	
	BREAKFAST
	THE RANCHER’S WIFE R65
	bacon, egg, tomato and toast
	THE RANCHER’S CHOICE R115
	boerewors, bacon, 2 eggs, tomato, mushrooms,
	fried onions and toast
	BUNK HOUSE BUN R95
	bacon, egg, cheese, mushrooms, tomato,
	fried onions on a soft bun
	BREAKFAST TRAMAZINI R95
	bacon, egg and cheese
	SUNRISE TOASTIE R95
	lean beef mince on a slice of homemade
	toast and topped with a fried egg
	CROISSANT AND SCRAMBLED EGG R55
	HEALTHY NUTRISTART R65
	muesli, yogurt, fresh fruit and honey
	OMELETS R65
	with cheese
	ADD ON
	side chips R30
	bacon R30
	mushrooms R30
	boerewors R30
	cheese R30
	fried onions R15
	fried tomato R15
	homemade toast and jam R15
	
	TRAMAZINI’S
	HAM, CHEESE AND TOMATO R75
	CHICKEN AND MAYONNAISE R75
	CREAMY CHICKEN R75
	chicken, garlic, cream, onion, mushrooms and cheese
	VEGGIE R75
	onion, mushroom, feta and cheese
	SLOPPY JOE R75
	beef mince, onion and cheese
	BURGERS
	BEEFY, BACON AND CHEESE R160
	homemade beef patty, bacon, lettuce, gherkins, peppadew,
	tomato and cheese
	STEAK BURGER 100G R135
	Steak, bacon, lettuce, peppadew, tomato, cheese, gherkins
	BBQ CHICKEN R125
	chicken, bacon, lettuce, peppadew, tomato, cheese, gherkins
	VEGGIE BURGER R95
	homemade veggie patty, lettuce, peppadew, tomato,
	mushrooms, onions and cheese
	SALADS
	RANCH SALAD R120
	with chicken, lettuce, cucumber, tomato, feta, onions
	olives, peppadew and avo and croutons
	GREEK SALAD R110
	lettuce, onions, cucumber, tomato, feta
	and olives
	STEAK SALAD R130
	with steak lettuce, cucumber, tomato, feta, onions, croutons
	olives, peppadew and avo
	WOOD FIRED PIZZA
	MARGHERITA R100
	tomato muti and cheese
	FOCACCIA R75
	coarse salt, black pepper, garlic, mayo and feta
	REGINA R135
	gypsy ham, mushroom and cheese
	BFF R180
	bacon, feta and figs
	HAWAIIAN R130
	gypsy ham, pineapple and cheese
	MEATLOVERS R170
	gypsy ham, bacon, salami, mushroom, peppadew,
	and cheese
	VEGETARIAN R140
	spinach, olives, tomato, mushroom, peppadew, garlic
	and cheese
	CHICKEN BACON SUPREME R180
	chicken, bacon, mushroom, feta, olives,
	peppers and cheese
	MOSS AND MAPLE R190
	gypsy ham, salami, olives, mushroom, peppadew,
	garlic and cheese
	EXTRAS R20
	to add to your pizza
	bacon, salami, ham
	chillies, peppadew
	banana, avo
	GLUTIN FREE BASES AVAILABLE @R18 EXTRA
	
	
	STEAKS
	TENDER, AGED SIRLOIN STEAK 200G R165
	400G R280
	T BONE STEAK 500G R280
	RUMP 200G R165
	400G R265
	FILLET 300G R295
	
	SAUCES
	
	MUSHROOM R30
	PEPPER R30
	CHEESE R30
	GRILLED CHICKEN FILLET R120
	Served with chips or a salad
	PORK RIBS
	FULL RACK 1KG R370
	HALF RACK 500G R180
	¼ RACK 250G R140
	All of the above served with choice of chips - side salad or
	veg of the day optional R40
	CURRIES
	LAMB R190
	BEEF R180
	CHICKEN R165
	Served with rice and sambals
	FROM THE OCEAN
	PAN FRIED HAKE FILLET R150
	served with chips or salad
	CALAMARI STRIPS R140
	Served with chips or salad
	CAKES & DESSERTS
	MAPLE RANCH SIGNATURE
	BAKED CHEESE CAKE R75
	
	CARROTT CAKE R55
	CHOCOLATE CAKE R55
	ICE CREAM AND CHOCOLATE SAUCE R38
	CHOCOLATE BROWNIES (cream/ice cream) R75
	DOM PEDRO R45
	ASK YOUR WAITER FOR SPECIALS
	KIDDIES MENU
	FLAPPY JACKS R45
	flappy jack, fresh fruit, icing sugar
	and syrup
	WAFFLE R55
	bacon & syrup
	KIDDIES HAWAIIAN PIZZA R60
	KIDDIES MARGARITA PIZZA R45
	
	CHICKEN STRIPS AND CHIPS R65
	KIDDIES BURGER R75
	beef or chicken and chips
	SPARE RIBS 250G AND CHIPS R110
	KIDDIES MILKSHAKES
	lime, strawberry, vanilla and chocolate R40
	CHOCKY SURPRISE
	Chocky mallow with sprinkles & ice-cream R40
	SOFT SERVE ICECREAM CONE
	Vanilla R30
	
	COFFEE TIME
	ESPRESSO R25
	DOUBLE ESPRESSO R35
	AMERICANO R27
	CAPPUCCINO R38
	LARGE CAPPUCCINO R40
	RED CAPPUCCINO R35
	FLAT WHITE R34
	CAFE LATTE R32
	RED LATTE R32
	CAFE MOCHA R36
	CHAI LATTE R35
	DIRTY CHAI R37
	HOT CHOCOLATE R35
	AMARULA HOT CHOCOLATE R45
	WHITE HOT CHOCOLATE R35
	FIVE ROSES/ ROOIBOS TEA R25
	EARL GREY R25
	BABYCCINO R20
	IRISH COFFEE R45
	EXTRA
	EXTRA ESPRESSO SHOT R15
	CREAM R15
	ALMOND/SOYA MILKSHAKE R15
	DECAF R15
	

