BREAKFAST

THE RANCHER'S WIFE bacon, egg, tomato and toast	R65
THE RANCHER'S CHOICE boerewors, bacon, 2 eggs, tomato, mushrooms, fried onions and toast	R115
BUNK HOUSE BUN	R95
bacon, egg, cheese, mushrooms, tomato, fried onions on a soft bun	
BREAKFAST TRAMAZINI bacon, egg and cheese	R95
SUNRISE TOASTIE lean beef mince on a slice of homemade toast and topped with a fried egg	R95
CROISSANT AND SCRAMBLED EGG	R55
HEALTHY NUTRISTART muesli, yogurt, fresh fruit and honey	R65
OMELETS with cheese	R65
ADD ON	
side chips bacon mushrooms boerewors cheese	R30 R30 R30 R30 R30 R30
fried onions fried tomato homemade toast and jam	R15 R15 R15

TRAMAZINI'S

HAM, CHEESE AND TOMATO CHICKEN AND MAYONNAISE CREAMY CHICKEN chicken, garlic, cream, onion, mushrooms and cheese	R75 R75 R75
VEGGIE onion, mushroom, feta and cheese	R75
SLOPPY JOE beef mince, onion and cheese	R75
BURGERS	
BEEFY, BACON AND CHEESE homemade beef patty, bacon, lettuce, gherkins, peppadew, tomato and cheese	R160
STEAK BURGER 100G Steak, bacon, lettuce, peppadew, tomato, cheese, gherkins	R135
BBQ CHICKEN chicken, bacon, lettuce, peppadew, tomato, cheese, gherkins	R125
VEGGIE BURGER homemade veggie patty, lettuce, peppadew, tomato, mushrooms, onions and cheese	R95
SALADS	
RANCH SALAD with chicken, lettuce, cucumber, tomato, feta, onions	R120
olives, peppadew and avo and croutons GREEK SALAD lettuce, onions, cucumber, tomato, feta	R110
and olives STEAK SALAD with steak lettuce, cucumber, tomato, feta, onions, croutons olives, peppadew and avo	R130

WOOD FIRED PIZZA

MARGHERITA tomato muti and cheese	R100
FOCACCIA coarse salt, black pepper, garlic, mayo and feta	R75
REGINA	R135
gypsy ham, mushroom and cheese	
BFF bacon, feta and figs	R180
HAWAIIAN gypsy ham, pineapple and cheese	R130
MEATLOVERS	R170
gypsy ham, bacon, salami, mushroom, peppadew, and cheese	
VEGETARIAN spinach, olives, tomato, mushroom, peppadew, garlic and cheese	R140
CHICKEN BACON SUPREME chicken, bacon, mushroom, feta, olives, peppers and cheese	R180
MOSS AND MAPLE gypsy ham, salami, olives, mushroom, peppadew, garlic and cheese	R190
EXTRAS to add to your pizza bacon, salami, ham chillies, peppadew banana, avo	R20

GLUTIN FREE BASES AVAILABLE @R18 EXTRA

STEAKS

TENDER, AGED SIRLOIN STEAK	200G 400G	R165 R280
T BONE STEAK	500G	R280
RUMP	200G 400G	R165 R265
FILLET	300G	R295
SAUCES		
MUSHROOM PEPPER CHEESE		R30 R30 R30
GRILLED CHICKEN FILLE Served with chips or a salad	T	R120
PORK RIBS		
FULL RACK HALF RACK ¼ RACK	1KG 500G 250G	R370 R180 R140
All of the above served with choice of cl veg of the day optional	hips - side salad	or R40
CURRIES		
LAMB BEEF CHICKEN Served with rice and sambals		R190 R180 R165

FROM THE OCEAN

PAN FRIED HAKE FILLET served with chips or salad

R150

CALAMARI STRIPS Served with chips or salad

R140

CAKES & DESSERTS

MAPLE RANCH SIGNATURE BAKED CHEESE CAKE	R75
CARROTT CAKE	R55
CHOCOLATE CAKE	R55

ICE CREAM AND CHOCOLATE SAUCE	R38
CHOCOLATE BROWNIES (cream/ice cream)	R75
DOM PEDRO	R45

ASK YOUR WAITER FOR SPECIALS

KIDDIES MENU

FLAPPY JACKS flappy jack, fresh fruit, icing sugar and syrup	R45
WAFFLE bacon & syrup	R55
KIDDIES HAWAIIAN PIZZA	R60
KIDDIES MARGARITA PIZZA	R45
CHICKEN STRIPS AND CHIPS	R65
KIDDIES BURGER beef or chicken and chips	R75
SPARE RIBS 250G AND CHIPS	R110
KIDDIES MILKSHAKES lime, strawberry, vanilla and chocolate	R40
CHOCKY SURPRISE Chocky mallow with sprinkles & ice-cream	R40
SOFT SERVE ICECREAM CONE Vanilla	R30

COFFEE TIME

ESPRESSO	R25
DOUBLE ESPRESSO	R35
AMERICANO	R27
CAPPUCCINO	R38
LARGE CAPPUCCINO	R40
RED CAPPUCCINO	R35
FLAT WHITE	R34
CAFE LATTE	R32
RED LATTE	R32
CAFE MOCHA	R36
CHAI LATTE	R35
DIRTY CHAI	R37
HOT CHOCOLATE	R35
AMARULA HOT CHOCOLATE	R45
WHITE HOT CHOCOLATE	R35
FIVE ROSES/ ROOIBOS TEA	R25
EARL GREY	R25
BABYCCINO	R20
IRISH COFFEE	R45

EXTRA

EXTRA ESPRESSO SHOT	R15
CREAM	R15
ALMOND/SOYA MILKSHAKE	R15
DECAF	R15